1S
B
C
10
0
59
7S
0

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
200 V 230 V
460 V /
575 V V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
00 9 0.5 0.5 2 24...60 20...60 (1) 1 0 AF09N00-30-10-11 1SBL137001N1110 0.270
0 1 AF09N00-30-01-11 1SBL137001N1101 0.270
48...130 48...130 1 0 AF09N00-30-10-12 1SBL137001N1210 0.270
0 1 AF09N00-30-01-12 1SBL137001N1201 0.270
100...250 100...250 1 0 AF09N00-30-10-13 1SBL137001N1310 0.270
0 1 AF09N00-30-01-13 1SBL137001N1301 0.270
250...500 250...500 1 0 AF09N00-30-10-14 1SBL137001N1410 0.310
0 1 AF09N00-30-01-14 1SBL137001N1401 0.310
0 18 3 3 5 24...60 20...60 (1) 1 0 AF12N0-30-10-11 1SBL157001N1110 0.270
0 1 AF12N0-30-01-11 1SBL157001N1101 0.270
48...130 48...130 1 0 AF12N0-30-10-12 1SBL157001N1210 0.270
0 1 AF12N0-30-01-12 1SBL157001N1201 0.270
100...250 100...250 1 0 AF12N0-30-10-13 1SBL157001N1310 0.270
0 1 AF12N0-30-01-13 1SBL157001N1301 0.270
250...500 250...500 1 0 AF12N0-30-10-14 1SBL157001N1410 0.310
0 1 AF12N0-30-01-14 1SBL157001N1401 0.310
(1) AF..-30-..-11 not suitable for direct control by PLC-output.
Main dimensions mm, inches
45  1.77"
80

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
200 V 230 V
460 V /
575 V V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
1 27 7.5 7.5 10 24...60 20...60 (1) 1 1 AF26N1-30-11-11 1SBL237001N1111 0.310
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF26N1-30-11-12 1SBL237001N1211 0.310
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF26N1-30-11-13 1SBL237001N1311 0.310
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF26N1-30-11-14 1SBL237001N1411 0.350
2 45 10 15 25 24...60 20...60 (2) 1 1 AF40N2-30-11-11 1SBL347001N1111 1.010
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF40N2-30-11-12 1SBL347001N1211 1.010
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF40N2-30-11-13 1SBL347001N1311 0.990
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF40N2-30-11-14 1SBL347001N1411 0.990
3 90 25 30 50 24...60 20...60 (2) 1 1 AF80N3-30-11-11 1SBL397001N1111 1.260
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF80N3-30-11-12 1SBL397001N1211 1.260
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF80N3-30-11-13 1SBL397001N1311 1.210
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF80N3-30-11-14 1SBL397001N1411 1.210
(1) AF..-30-..-11 not suitable for direct control by PLC-output.
(2) For control by PLC-output, use RA4 interface relay.
Main dimensions mm, inches
6

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
200 V 230 V
460 V /
575 V V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
4 135 40 50 100 24...60 20...60 1 1 AF140N4-30-11-11 1SFL447001N1111 1.750
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF140N4-30-11-12 1SFL447001N1211 1.750
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF140N4-30-11-13 1SFL447001N1311 1.750
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF140N4-30-11-14 1SFL447001N1411 1.750
5 270 75 100 200 24...60 20...60 1 1 AF265N5-30-11-11 1SFL547002N1111 4.610
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF265N5-30-11-12 1SFL547002N1211 4.610
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF265N5-30-11-13 1SFL547002N1311 4.610
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF265N5-30-11-14 1SFL547002N1411 4.610
AF140N4-30-11
AF265N5-30-11
SECTION D-D
SECTION E-E

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
200 V 230 V
460 V /
575 V V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
6 540 150 200 400 - 24...60 1 1 AF460N6-30-11-68 1SFL597001N6811 12.000
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF460N6-30-11-69 1SFL597001N6911 12.000
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF460N6-30-11-70 1SFL597001N7011 12.000
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF460N6-30-11-71 1SFL597001N7111 12.000
7 810 - 300 600 - 24...60 1 1 AF750N7-30-11-68 1SFL637001N6811 15.000
48...130 48...130 1 1 AF750N7-30-11-69 1SFL637001N6911 15.000
100...250 100...250 1 1 AF750N7-30-11-70 1SFL637001N7011 15.000
250...500 250...500 1 1 AF750N7-30-11-71 1SFL637001N7111 15.000
8 1215 - 450 900 100...250 100...250 1 1 AF1650N8-30-11-70 1SFL677001N7011 35.000
AF750N7-30-11-..
AF1650N8-30-11-70
AF460N6-30-11-..
72  2.83"